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Company Name Contact Phone Fax E-Mail
Unison Electric Lance Charlesworth 714-375-5915 x 303 714-375-5994 lance@unisonelectric.com
Unison Electric Tracy Smith 714-375-5915 tracys@unisonelectric.com

HS Partners Charles Kellenberger 213-382-2151 213-382-0612 ckellenberger@steinyco.com
HS Partners Freddy Arroyo (213)341-2174 213-382-0613 Farroyo@steinyco.com
Morrow-Meadows Corp. Ed Slingluff 909-598-7700 909-839-8186 eslingluff@morrow-meadows.com

Sasco Larry kirkenslager 714-870-0217 x 216 714-738-3571 lkirkenslager@sasco.com
Sasco Andrew Soffa 562-215-3526 asoffa@sasco.com
Sasco Mike Hopkins 562-260-7223 mhopkins@sasco.com
Sasco Ron Watankre (714)870-0217 rwatankbe@sasco.com

Rosendin Electric, Inc Doug Fitz Simmons 714-521-8113 714-562-8096 dfitzsimmons@rosendin.com
Rosendin Electric, Inc Chris Woodworth 714-521-8113 714-562-8096 cwoodworth@rosendin.com

Comet Electric, Inc Jeffrey Rua 818-340-0965 x 105 818-340-1645 jeffreyrua@cometelectric.com
Powerco Electric Corp. David Allenbrand 818-884-1166 818-367-9760 david.allenbrand@powercoelec.com

Terno Inc Tim Erno (714)228-9631 terno@ternoinc.com
O'Bryant Electric Rich Maldonado (818)407-1586 richm@obryantelectric.com

Minco Construction Raffi (310)516-8100 mincoengin@aol.com
CSI Electric Tim Uvalle (562)946-0760 tim.uvalle@csielectric.com

Mass Electric Jaime Andrade (909)962-6001 jandrade@masselec.com
Sachs Electric Tom Leonard (314)630-7184 t.leonard@sachsco.com
Sachs Electric Mark Whelan 314-743-1285 636-532-8462 mwhelan@sachsco.com
Dyna Electric Rick Griffin 714-236-2206 714-484-2393 rgriffin@dyna-la.com

Company Name Contact Phone Fax E-Mail
Industrial Electric Machinery 

(supplier) Candace Jordan 310-549-5673 310-549-2309 candacej@iemworldwide.com
Johnson Controls Drew Markway 562-594-3214 562-799-8882 andrew.j.markaway@jci.com
Johnson Controls Greg Foote 562-594-3260 562-799-3621 william.g.foote@jci.com

DSG Corp. David Rivera, Jr. 909-591-2274 909-591-2171 david@dsgcorporation.com
DSG Corp. Reggy Hartley 909-591-2274 909-591-2171 rhartley@dsgcorporation.com

Fire Detection, Inc Queen Galamb 818-767-3473 818-767-3334 queen@firedetection.us
Fire Detection, Inc chris Santa Maria 818-767-3473 818-767-3334 info@firedetection.us

General Dynamics IT George Iritz 571-232-2256 781-455-2503 george.iritz@gdit.com
General Dynamics IT Bob Wojeik 781-690-0995 781-455-2503 Robert.Wojeik@gdit.com

Siemens David Gorevitz 714-816-1426 714-761-2174 david.gorezitz@siemens.com
Vector Resources, Inc Curtis Paradzick 310-436-1000 310-436-1177 cparadzick@vectorusa.com
Vector Resources, Inc Tim Schaefer 310-436-1078 310-436-1177 tschaefer@vectorusa.com
Vector Resources, Inc kenny Gordon 310-436-7078 310-436-1177 kgordon@vectorusa.com

Allied Protection Services Leon Brooks 310-330-8314 310-330-8315 lbrooks@alliedprotection.com
Building Electronic Controls, 

Inc David Clark 909-305-1600 909-305-1603 dclark@becinc.net
Building Electronic Controls, 

Inc Kyle Obermire 909-305-1600 909-305-1603 kobermire@becinc.net

Stratex Integrated Solutions MaryAgnes Fazzio 714-456-9191 714-456-9898 maf@stratexinc.com
BEC Abel Milligan 909-305-1600 909-305-1603 amilligan@becinc.net

Hampton Tedder Elec. Tom Ayers 909-628-1253 x 218 909-628-6375 tom.ayers@hamptontedder.com
Merrill-Associates Andrew Sherman 714-388-3260 asherman@merrillusa.com
Merrill-Associates Mike Carter 714-388-3275 mcarter@merrillusa.com
Conti Electric, Inc Matthew Snyder 702-339-8580 702-222-1205 msnyder@contielectric.com
Conti Electric, Inc Sydney L 702-222-1200 702-222-1205 slitticvon@contielectric.com

AJK Communications Kiran Kaur (562)942-1400 kkaur@ajkcommunications.com
All Area Plumbing Rich Felix (626)966-2026 rich@allareaplumbing.com

OneSource Dist (Supplier) Bill Horvath (619)208-1177 bhorvath@1sourcedist.com
TECCM Eddie Harrison 949-337-6623 eharrison@teccm.com
Unisys Robert Bornston 703-581-3918 robert.bornstein@unisys.com

Premier Cabling Solutions Manuel Cano 626-319-3321 manuel.cano@pcs4cable.com
Socal Sanitation & Fence Mario Garcia (626)786-4046 mario.garcia@socalsanitation.com

Tri R TeleCommunications David Williams (213)239-8491 d.williams@pacbell.net
DataOptekCorp Lynda Wright (800)878-9857 lwright@dataoptek.com

Reyes & sons Elect Jeff Bohn (818)365-2030 jeffb@reyesnsonsinc.com
Powerco Hugh T Neill (818)884-1166 hugh.neill@powercoelec.com

Avor Roxanne Diaz (626)839-6717 service@avorinc.com
Net versant Kelly Myers 714-863-6843 kmyers@netversant.com

Cosco Fire Protection Jim Pentolino 714-231-6796 jpentolino@coscofire.com
Eco World USA Hui-Cho Yu 626-433-1071 huichu@ecoworldusa.com
Eco World USA Joey Zhon 213-863-0851 joey@ecoworldusa.com

Los angeles Electric Jim Guich 818-546-1181 laelectric@mzac.com
King Equipment David Enos (562)324-0216 David@KingEquipmentllc.com

La Brea Air charles rex 310-505-3616 charles@labrearentals.com

Primes

Sub-Tiers
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